# LOSO00098101

(Re	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e#)			
- PICK-UP		MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
	Office Use On	ily			



(1)/17/06--01055--009 \*\*25.00

FILED 2006 FED -7 AHIO: 55 SECRETARY CF STALE



## **COVER LETTER**

TO: **Registration Section** Division of Corporations

## SUBJECT: Timmy Land Investments, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

- **\$** 

The enclosed Resignation of Member, Managing Member or Manager and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Peter J. Pike				2006 FEB	
(Name of Person)		<u> </u>			
The McNeese Law Firm		<u> </u>	.5	1-1 M355	-
(Firm/Company)				AM ID:	
36468 Emerald Coast Parkway, (Address)	Suite 1021	<u> </u>		ID: 55	
Destin, FL 32541		_		~	
(City/State and Zip Code)					
For further information concerning this matt	er, please call:				
Peter J. Pike	<sub>at (</sub> 850	337-4200			
(Name of Person)		le & Daytime Telepho	ne Nur	nber)	. –
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:		MAILING ADDR	ESS:		
Registration Section		Registration Section			
Division of Corporations	Division of Corpora	Division of Corporations			

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

\_\_\_

\$55 Filing Fee &

Certified Copy

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**✓** \$25 Filing Fee

CR2E079 (8/05)



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

January 24, 2006

PETER PIKE 36468 EMERALD COAST PARKWAY, SUITE 1021 DESTIN, FL 32541

SUBJECT: TIMMY LAND INVESTMENTS, LLC Ref. Number: L05000098101

We have received your document for TIMMY LAND INVESTMENTS, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Only one person can be listed on the resignation of member form and the cost is \$25.00 for each resignation.

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 906A0000505

AN 10: 55

## **COVER LETTER**

#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

#### SUBJECT: Timmy Land Investments, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Resignation of Member, Managing Member or Manager and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Peter J. Pike

(Name of Person)

The McNeese Law Firm (Firm/Company)

> 36468 Emerald Coast Parkway, Suite 1021 (Address)

Destin, FL 32541

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Peter J. Pike

**Registration Section** 

**Clifton Building** 

**Division of Corporations** 

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301

(Name of Person)

at (850) 337-4200 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

### MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314 NA IO:

ណ្ដ

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**✓**\$25 Filing Fee

CR2E079 (8/05)

S55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

## **RESIGNATION OF MEMBER, MANAGING MEMBER OR MANAGER**

I. Cynthia L. Jones

, hereby resign as Managing Member

(Title)

ទ្ឋ

of Timmy Land Investments, LLC

(Limited Liability Company)

a limited liability company organized under the laws of the State of Florida

and affirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of the resignation.

2006 FEB -- 7 AN 10: ure of resigning manager/managing member or member)

# FILING FEE IS \$25.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to: Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

CR2E079 (8/05)